

Shri Ram Mandir

6521 Chase Oaks Blvd, Plano, TX 75023

www.shrirammandir.org info@srmplano.org Ph: 972-422-1600



SRM Online Gurukul Enrollment Form

Session Start Date: 25 th August 2024~ 18 th May 2025	0.1 . A co C	
Student Enrollment Date:	Select: Age Gi	coup: 5-8 9-14
First Name:Last Name		
Parents/Guardian Name:		
Parent Mobile No:Emergency Mobile No:		
Home Address:	City	Zip:
Parents Email:		
Gurukul Curriculum		
Classes:		Time (Sunday)
Level 1 – Hindi Beginner (Hindi Reading, Writing & Speaking)	Batch 1 (Beginner)	10:00 AM ~ 10:45 AM
Learn & Chant Bhajans, Shlokas. Naitik Shiksha (Hindu Morals & Values)	Batch 1 & 2	10:45 AM~ 11:25 AM
Level 2 – Hindi Inter/Advance (Hindi Reading, Writing & Speaking)	Batch 2 (Advanced)	11:25 AM-12 noon
Gurukul Fee: \$351 Annual Per Child, Sibling Discount \$651 Annual (2 Children) Terms of Curriculum: Classes every Sunday. Gurukul follows the Plano District School calendar. Holidays/breaks will be communicated well in advance Gurukul will be Online on ZOOM meetings and may also be occasionally conducted at Shri Ram Mandir premises. Parents to ensure Child has a laptop/iPad device etc. for a Zoom Video Call. Payment mode: Gurukul donation checks are payable to 'Shri Ram Mandir'. Zelle: new.srmplano21@gmail.com, @ Temple Front desk or online at www.srmplano.org (Click Donate> Gurukul) Zelle: The Gurukul Fee donation is non-refundable and eligible for tax deduction. Submit Payment receipt and completed forms at SRM front desk or email: gurukul.srm@gmail.com Clarifications: please Contact: Sakshi Shori: 469-684-4250 Parents' Consent: I, Parent/Guardian accept the Gurukul donation fee terms and conditions and provide consent to Shri Ram mandir. Please check mark if you want your child to be excluded from taking pictures or videos used for the temple website/Facebook page: Description: A String of Consent: Description: A String of Consent: Sakshi Shori and provide consent to Shri Ram mandir.		
Parent/Guardian Name Parent Signature:		
How did you hear about us: In Temple Facebook adv Radio Referred by?		
Acknowledgment: Gurukul Prog Director Name: Sakshi Shori Signature:		